* RACE &

EVENTS

Peninsula Grammar
Alpine
Giant Slalom
Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY
CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)  CONDITIONS Foggy
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)  SNOW Soft
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)  AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)
COURSESETTER DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)
FORERUNNERS
COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 15:08 15:12
Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap
Division 4 Boys Alpine
1 293 HUNTER Archie 38.36 32.26 1:10.62
2 272 CREEK Will 43.53 45.68 1:29.21 18.59

Division 3 Boys Alpine

1 290 SMITH Cohen 30.47 28.41 58.88
2 288 PROCTER Nathan 33.12 31.56 1:04.68 5.80

Division 2 Boys Alpine

1 294 HUNTER Ollie 32.94 31.06 1:04.00

Division 1 Boys Alpine

1 295 HARRIS River 25.84 25.42 51.26
Adult Male Snowboard
1 291 SMITH Stuart 33.74 32.41 1:06.15
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Peninsula Grammar
Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

Rank Bib

Name Run 1 Run 2

Time

Gap

Not classified

Did Not Start - Run 1 (17)

271
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
289
292

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)
273

Did Not Start - Run 2 (17)

271
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
289
292

BERRY Layla
FARRINGTON Harry
HANSEN Max

HINES Charles
JEDYNAK Oscar
KIRKOS David
MAXWELL Camryn
MAXWELL William
MCEWING Zac
ODONOHUE Charlotte
O'DONOHUE Claudia
O'DONOHUE Sebastian
O'DONOHUE Thomas
PEEL Corey

PEEL Hannah
SAUNDERSON Aidan
HAUGEN Ben

EVANS Bennett 36.07

BERRY Layla
FARRINGTON Harry
HANSEN Max

HINES Charles
JEDYNAK Oscar
KIRKOS David
MAXWELL Camryn
MAXWELL William
MCEWING Zac
ODONOHUE Charlotte
O'DONOHUE Claudia
O'DONOHUE Sebastian
O'DONOHUE Thomas
PEEL Corey

PEEL Hannah
SAUNDERSON Aidan
HAUGEN Ben

(DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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* RACE &

EVENTS

Peninsula Grammar
Alpine
Giant Slalom
Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY
CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)  CONDITIONS Foggy
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)  SNOW Soft
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)  AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

Rwnt1  JMRw2 |
COURSESETTER DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)
FORERUNNERS
COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 15:08 15:12
Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap
1 295 HARRIS River 25.84 25.42 51.26
2 290 SMITH Cohen 30.47 28.41 58.88 7.62
3 294 HUNTER Ollie 32.94 31.06 1:04.00 12.74
4 288 PROCTER Nathan 33.12 31.56 1:04.68 13.42
5 291 SMITH Stuart 33.74 32.41 1:06.15 14.89
6 293 HUNTER Archie 38.36 32.26 1:10.62 19.36
7 272 CREEK Will 43.53 45.68 1:29.21 37.95
Not classified

Did Not Start - Run 1 (17)

271 BERRY Layla

274 FARRINGTON Harry
275 HANSEN Max

276 HINES Charles

277 JEDYNAK Oscar

278 KIRKOS David

279 MAXWELL Camryn
280 MAXWELL William
281 MCEWING Zac

282 ODONOHUE Charlotte
283 O'DONOHUE Claudia
284 O'DONOHUE Sebastian
285 O'DONOHUE Thomas
286 PEEL Corey

287 PEEL Hannah
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Peninsula Grammar
Alpine

Giant Slalom
Official Ranking

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap
289 SAUNDERSON Aidan
292 HAUGEN Ben
Disqualified - Run 1 (1)
273 EVANS Bennett 36.07 Gate 3

Did Not Start - Run 2 (17)

271
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
289
292

BERRY Layla
FARRINGTON Harry
HANSEN Max

HINES Charles
JEDYNAK Oscar
KIRKOS David
MAXWELL Camryn
MAXWELL William
MCEWING Zac
ODONOHUE Charlotte
O'DONOHUE Claudia
O'DONOHUE Sebastian
O'DONOHUE Thomas
PEEL Corey

PEEL Hannah
SAUNDERSON Aidan
HAUGEN Ben

(DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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